711-11-224 Thermoplastic (Yellow) (Solid) (18") 1 L.F.
5.00 500 

711-34-61 Thermoplastic (Yellow) (6") 6'-1 O' Skip 1 L.F.
3.00 

737-7

A-1

3.00 

Advanced Utility Exploration (Soft Digs) 1 EA. 
.01 .01 

Allowances 1 L.S. 45,000 

GRAND TOTAL IN FIGURES: 78,753.77 

GRAND TOTAL wrurrEN: Seventy eight thousand seven 
Hundred fifty three dollars, seventy seven cents 

BIDDER: EnviroWaste Services roup, Inc 
By: Julio Fo"on 

Title: President 

Telephone: 305-637-9665 Fax: 305-637-9659

[SPACE LEFT INTENTIONALLY BLANK]